C4L05/CUL05
Calculite 4 ½" LED Frame In Kit
Page 1 of 2
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Ordering Guide: Frame-in Kits
Frame-in Kit Series Installation Options Input Voltage Options
C4L05 N (New construction)
R (Remodeler)
1 (120V)
2 (277V)
Blank (Electronic low voltage dimming - 120V only)
EM (Emergency)
Z10V (0-10V dimming)
LD (Lutron A series driver)
CUL05 J (J-box mount retrofit)
S (Screw-in base retrofit (120V only)
1 (120V)
2 (277V)
Blank (Electronic low voltage dimming - 120V only)
Z10V (0-10V dimming)
LD (Lutron A series driver)
Example: C4L05N1EM
5-3/4" (146 mm) Dia.
4-1/2" (114 mm) Dia.
6
1/
8"
 (1
56
 m
m
)
2" (50 mm) max.
Ceiling Thickness
Top View
20" (508 mm)
to 30" (762 mm)
8-7/8"
(226 mm)
9-3/16"
(233 mm)
Flangeless Trim with
Plaster Ring Accessory CA4FMR
(Recommended for gypsum installations)
Fixture Support
Members:
5/8" (16 mm) to
2 7/8" (73 mm)
14-3/8"
(365mm)